
 

 

 

 

ESCALA DE PLANTÃO DE FINAL DE SEMANA, FERIADOS E PONTOS 

FACULTATIVOS  

 

 

DATA DEFENSOR(A) 

PÚBLICO(A) 

CONTATOS 

 

12/08/2023  

13/08/2023 

 

 

Dr. Luciano Morgado 

Guarnieri - Madep 0536  

 

Telefone: (35) 98823-7368 

E-mail: Luciano.guarnieri@defensoria.mg.def.br 

 

 

07/10/2023 

08/10/2023 

 

 

12/10/2023 

13/10/2023 

14/10/2023 

15/10/2023 

 

 

 

Dr. Luciano Morgado 

Guarnieri - Madep 0536  

 

 

Telefone: (35) 98823-7368 

E-mail: Luciano.guarnieri@defensoria.mg.def.br 

 

 

08/12/2023 

09/12/2023 

10/12/2023 

 

 

Dr. Luciano Morgado 

Guarnieri - Madep 0536  

 

Telefone: (35) 98823-7368 

E-mail: Luciano.guarnieri@defensoria.mg.def.br 

 

 


